IEI Ultra-High-Resolution Video Controller
Best for Medical Image Review, Satellite Imagery and Billboard Display Solution
The IEI's ultra-high-resolution video controller sucessfully maintains a 8 megapixel input to 8 megapixel
output data flow without any image loss. The multiple output design enables large-screen display solutions
through only one video controller, providing a cost-effective advantage. The OSD keypad located at the front
enables an easy-control interface while all the video outputs and power located at the rear brings the
advantage of convenient cabling. The IEI video controller is designed to drive LCD, DLP screens, video wall
cubes and projectors, making it perfect for all kind of display applications.

Power Input 90VAC~264VAC/ 50Hz~60Hz 90VAC~264VAC/ 50Hz~60Hz
Power Output 12V, 2.1A (max.), 25W 12V, 2.1A (max.), 25W
Ordering Information
Model Name Descriptions
VWBox-122-R10 High Resolution Video Wall Control Box, 1 x Dual-Link DVI Input, 4 x Single-Link
Output, 2 by 2 display
VWBox-133-R10 High Resolution Video Wall Control Box, 1 x Dual-Link DVI Input, 9 x Single-Link DVI
Output, 3 by 3 display
 Packing List
Video Wall Box 1 RS-232 Cable 1
Power Adaptor 1 Dual-Link DVI Cable (length:1.8M) 1
Power Cord (US) 1 User Manual / Utility CD 1
Power Cord (EU) 1 Mount Bracket 2
Remote Control 1 Screw Kit 1
 Options
Part No.  Description
32000-115700-RS Dual-link DVI cable (length: 1.8M)
32000-086600-RS Single-link DVI cable (length: 1.8M)
32000-115800-RS Dual-link DVI cable (length: 5M)
32000-114100-RS Single-link DVI cable (length: 5M)
32000-115900-RS Dual-link DVI cable (length: 10M)
32000-114101-RS Single-link DVI cable (length: 10M)
 Taiwan
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : 886-2-8691-6798
FAX : 886-2-6616-0028